Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/13/21

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20205 Reba / Hugo 41.62 3.604 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20201 Gandalf / Evers 40.94 3.664 0 O 1 0 O 95 2
20204 Keeper / Collegeman -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20202 Tybee / Ripperger -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place

20208 Rojo / Matthews 50.21 2.987 O o0 O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/13/21

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': Score Place
8401 Roni / Hinson 59.29 2.834 1 0 0 o0 O 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
12402 Callie / Adams 53.22 3.157 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16202 Luna / Wintz 56.71 2.998 1 0 0 0 ©O 95 1
16403 Tai / Matthews 67.12 2.533 O 1 o0 o0 O 95 2
16402 Lady / Cunningham 70.91 2.397 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Ffu“SF E Score Place
20404 Jyn / Brownell 49.77 3.436 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.73 4.198 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz 70.12 2.439 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Jack / Bruce 62.12 2.753 3 1 0 1 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/13/21

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12605 Nym / Sullivan 52.71 3.377 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 57.12 3.116 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Rafie / Schaefer 69.89 2.547 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16603 Manny / LaFaver 50.45 3.667 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Raisin / Swallers 55.27 3.347 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Freddie / Worley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Cali/ Corcoran 4951 3.737 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Andre / Poirier 66.85 2.767 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Ellie / Brownell 48.97 3.778 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Duncan / Norris 82.00 2.256 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se F}"IUHSF E Score Place
20606 Decker / Beal 4754 4.018 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Leena / Morris 81.93 2.331 7 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Matt / Johnson 50.40 3.790 1 0 0 6 0 NQ
20604 Chance / Tochtrop 4998 3.822 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Duke / Jacobs 63.07 3.028 2 3 0 1 o0 NQ
20609 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Spark / Weinberg -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/13/21
20601 Griffin / Hewitt - - = - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24602 Envy / Boone -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24603 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
8601 Dart> / Hightshoe 56.45 3.153 1 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12802 Tater Tot / Moore 4519 3939 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12810 Bennie / Vetz 59.52 2991 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 62.58 2.844 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12803 Simon / Zangrilli 41.01 4.340 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Shani / Dietz 4492 3.963 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
12805 Daisy Mae / Gage -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12809 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Tigger / Porter 63.95 2.783 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Ralphie / Hartke 72.80 2.445 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - = e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 6 NQs 13 %Q 32

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16804 Spark / Adams 39.07 4.735 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16808 Kindle / Ripperger 4194 4411 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Michael / Ganz 4762 3.885 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
16814 Hanna / Nichols 49.17 3.762 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Stormie / Istenes 51.31 3.606 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Dew / Jansen 53.36 3.467 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Emily / Miller 4842 3.821 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Cassidy / Frasca 4145 4.463 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 49.23 3.758 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 80.75 2.291 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 51.65 3.582 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Giorgio / Poirier 4533 4.081 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Branch / Frasca -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Gigi / Burgess 5795 3.192 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 42.75 4.327 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Shiraz / Rohlfing 65.22 2.837 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 17 NQs 24 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20829 Keahilani / Dawidowic 36.39 5.249 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Jagger / LaFata 36.44 5.241 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Stein / Shaiper 3851 4.960 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20811 Trubbel / Jearls 40.24 4747 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Dani / Shaiper 40.62 4.702 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20850 Lexi / Bettis 41.78 4572 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Grace / Dunn 4280 4.463 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Nanuk / Boone 43.63 4.378 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 4400 4341 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20827 Egan / Blau 4487 4257 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Quinn / Palutis 4586 4.165 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Elcie / Cinotto 47.08 4.057 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader / Winter 47.26 4.041 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/13/21

20845
20840
20832
20812
20610
20804
20806
20808
20809
20814
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20831
20833
20835
20837
20838
20844
20846
20849
20852

Schatzi / Miller
Wicked / Lass
Sigma / Cinotto
Saban / Florence
Bindi / Drabek
Ziva / Bettis
Beatle / Patterson
Levi / Greenwell
Ash / Dalan
Sharky / Seely
Molly / Brands
Gypsee / Rich
Flash / Nichols
Journey / Goodgold
Hpnotig / McDonald
Boo / LaFata
Sculpin / Brewer
Marlin / Omnus
Boogie / Tochtrop
Archer / Sullivan
Gil / Gregerson
Rigby / Day
Ryker / Brinson
Bounce / Peskie
Tazer / Buchholz
Aurora / Tochtrop
Tippi / Tipton

Love / Patterson

47.92
48.13
52.63
60.43
63.71
47.03

3.986
3.968
3.629
3.161
2.998
4.061

4.400
3.666
4.545
4.817
4.352

4.590
4.679

3.493
3.313

3.307

4811
2.697

3.980
4.626
3.577
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14
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
24809 Electra / Seely 42.38 4.507 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 50.47 3.784 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Wilson / Kerr 5745 3.325 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Aylin / Miller 54.00 3.537 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Zeke / Meyer 56.30 3.393 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 4595 4,157 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham 53.01 3.603 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 57.14 3.343 1 1 0 0 O NQ

24C inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCowr/se F$ultsF E Score Place

24814C Primo / McDonald 3758 5.082 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812C Misty / Cinotto 39.26 4.865 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813C Mystery / Reinkemey -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 46.75 4.086 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
3/13/21

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20407 Lightning / Plank -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
3/13/21

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16607 Molly / Bolger 73.90 2.585 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/13/21

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 London / Hart 70.19 2536 10 O 0O O 0 O 100 1
8.inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Rhys / Corcoran 46.52 3.826 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Connor / Norris 55.85 3.187 20 O O o o0 o0 100 2
8805 Punkin' / Kitchell 61.69 2.885 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 62.52 2.847 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8815 Luke / Wessel 7052 2524 5 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8803 Wynona / Wessel 74.76  2.381 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Pogo / Porter 96.71 1.841 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Tag / Schaefer 70.85 2512 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12817 Louis / Sullivan 52.34 3535 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12819 Harley / Jearls 68.95 2.683 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Rai / Meyer -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Gilly / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/13/21

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16829 Clyde / Hugo 60.34 3165 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Tyrion / Hohmeier 65.58 2.912 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Melia / Heberlein 51.96 3.676 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Echo / Lawrence 58.46  3.267 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Ginger / Albin -- - - e ABS
16836 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20859 Lucky / Wright 67.43 2.833 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Odie / Railsback -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Chance / Plank 84.34 2.265 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Allie / Behrens - - - - - - ABS

20858 Banzai Angus / Curry - i ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/13/21

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20204 Keeper / Collegeman  28.05 4.456 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Gandalf / Evers 23.85 5.241 0 1 2 0 NQ
20205 Reba / Hugo - 0 1 1 1 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20202 Tybee / Ripperger -- - - - e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

20208 Rojo / Matthews 41.69 2.998 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/13/21

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12401 Ty / Kitchell 65.98 2.137 1 0 0 o0 NQ
12402 Callie / Adams 33.63 4.193 2 0 0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16403 Tai / Matthews 4435 3.224 1 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Luna / Wintz 36.99 3.866 2 0 0 O NQ
16402 Lady / Cunningham 59.16 2.417 2 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Raisin / Swallers 30.07 4.756 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - = ABS

20 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 41lsec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  27.41  5.290 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20207 Spark / Weinberg 28.01 5.177 0 0 0 0 100 2
20610 Bindi / Drabek 34.61 4.190 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20406 Jack / Bruce 4459 3.252 2 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Griffin / Hewitt 4584 3.163 2 2 3 0 NQ
20605 Duke / Jacobs 35.00 4.143 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Tripp / Goodgold -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/13/21
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Roni / Hinson 46.47 3.443 O O o0 O 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 51.25 3.122 2 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Rafie / Schaefer -- 4 4 0 1 NQ
12605 Nym / Sullivan 4240 3.774 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16601 Freddie / Worley 55.19 2.972 2 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Cali / Corcoran 29.95 5.476 0 1 2 0 NQ
16603 Manny / LaFaver 36.22 4.528 1 1 0 O NQ
16604 Andre / Poirier 4497 3.647 2 2 1 0 NQ
16606 Duncan / Norris -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20606 Decker / Beal 32.08 5.206 O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Leena / Morris 39.79 4.197 O O o0 o0 100 2
20404 Jyn / Brownell 26.63 6.271 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

3/13/21
20602 Matt / Johnson 28.82 5.795 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl 39.38 4.241 1 1 2 0 NQ
24602 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24603 Indivar / Giuliano 48.97 3.410 3 2 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8601 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.16 3.984 o 2 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12802 Tater Tot / Moore 29.65 539 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.01 4.847 15 O O o0 o0 100 2
12810 Bennie / Vetz 39.57 4.043 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 40.80 3922 8 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12814 Ralphie / Hartke 44.67 3.582 4 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.27 3.315 0 O O o0 o0 100
12803 Simon / Zangrilli 27.20 5.882 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Shani / Dietz 28.92 5533 0O 0 1 o© NQ
12811 Tigger / Porter 45.09 3.548 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 14 NQs 5 %Q 74
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 26.25 6.248 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16805 Camille / Vassar 26.57 6.172 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Spark / Adams 26.92 6.092 20 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16808 Kindle / Ripperger 27.47 5970 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2777 5906 19 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Cassidy / Frasca 28.15 5826 18 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

16818 Gigi / Burgess 28.87 5.681 18 O O o0 o0 100
16814 Hanna / Nichols 30.70 5.342 16 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Emily / Miller 31.02 5.287 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16816 Giorgio / Poirier 31.05 5.282 15 0O 0 0 O 100
16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 3320 4.940 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16823 Shiraz / Rohlfing 33.36 4916 13 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Michael / Ganz 34.83 4.709 12 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clark / Braun 3510 4.672 11 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Ellie / Brownell 36.51 4.492 3 2 2 0 NQ
16806 Dew / Jansen 3750 4.373 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 27.40 5.985 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Stormie / Istenes 4355 3.766 1 1 3 0 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 58.82 2.788 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs 21 NQs 20 %Q 51
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20808 Levi / Greenwell 26.12 6.394 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Flash / Nichols 26.28 6.355 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Stein / Shaiper 26.58 6.283 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20811 Trubbel / Jearls 28.01 5962 16 0O o0 0 oO 100 4
20813 Elcie / Cinotto 29.85 5595 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20840 Wicked / Lass 30.06 5556 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20824 Marlin / Omnus 30.36 5501 14 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Nanuk / Boone 30.42 5490 14 0O o0 0 oO 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 30.49 5477 14 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Beatle / Patterson 30.77 5.427 14 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader / Winter 30.79 5424 14 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Aurora / Tochtrop 30.83 5417 14 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Quinn / Palutis 30.84 5415 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/13/21

20814
20820
20604
20818
20812
20832
20838
20825
20804
20807
20809
20816
20817
20821
20822
20823
20827
20829
20831
20833
20835
20837
20839
20844
20845
20849
20850
20852

Sharky / Seely
Journey / Goodgold
Chance / Tochtrop
Grace / Dunn
Saban / Florence
Sigma / Cinotto
Bounce / Peskie
Boogie / Tochtrop
Ziva / Bettis

Dani / Shaiper

Ash / Dalan

Molly / Brands
Gypsee / Rich
Hpnotig / McDonald
Boo / LaFata
Sculpin / Brewer
Egan / Blau
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Archer / Sullivan
Gil / Gregerson
Rigby / Day

Ryker / Brinson
Jagger / LaFata
Tazer / Buchholz
Schatzi / Miller
Tippi / Tipton

Lexi / Bettis

Love / Patterson

31.48
31.97
32.44
32.77
37.74
38.86
38.89
39.07
33.06
31.72
29.39

26.93
26.51
27.23

5.305
5.224
5.148
5.096
4.425
4.297
4.294
4.274
5.051
5.265
5.682

6.201
6.300
6.133

4.935

4.620
6.350
4.747

4.217
4.569
5.014
5.164
5.958
4972
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/13/21

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
24807 Nitro / Alexander 29.78 5.608 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Aylin / Miller 3297 5.065 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 3421 4.882 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Zeke | Meyer 3487 4.789 12 0 0 0 0 100 4

24808 Bert / Cunningham 36.33 4597 10 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Wilson / Kerr 38.83 4.301 8 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Electra / Seely -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 3743 4.462 0 1 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
24813C Mystery / Reinkemey 2454 6.805 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812C Misty / Cinotto 26.04 6.413 O 0 1 o© NQ
24814C Primo / McDonald 26.16 6.384 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 3266 5.113 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

3/13/21
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12804 Shani / Dietz 36.13 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 47.97 0 0 0O O 100 2
12201 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49.56 0O O 0O O NQ
12806 Jaeger / Rowe - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 32.57 O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16804 Spark / Adams 33.38 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.16 O O o0 o0 100 3 25%
16819 Bling / Frasca 39.07 O O o0 o0 100 4
16814 Hanna / Nichols 39.66 0 0 0O O 100
16202 Luna / Wintz 51.75 3 0 0O O NQ
16404 Raisin / Swallers 40.97 0 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Camille / Vassar 32.02 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Cassidy / Frasca 40.10 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 45.46 2 0O 4 O NQ
16817 Branch / Frasca 36.65 0 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Shiraz / Rohlfing - 0O O 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20807 Dani / Shaiper 31.58 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/13/21

20817 Gypsee / Rich 34.09 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
20604 Chance / Tochtrop 35.99 O 0O o0 o0 100 3 25%
20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  36.50 0O 0 0 O 100 4 25%
20809 Ash / Dalan 37.04 0O 0 0 O 100 25%
20827 Egan/Blau 39.08 O 0O 0 o 100 25%
20816 Molly / Brands 39.39 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 40.15 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader / Winter 41.64 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Matt / Johnson 37.45 0 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Duke / Jacobs 53.85 2 1 3 0 NQ
20811 Trubbel / Jearls 38.74 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Elcie / Cinotto 41.45 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Grace / Dunn 45.92 1 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Flash / Nichols 32.57 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Hpnotig / McDonald 33.82 0 1 0 0 NQ
20823 Sculpin / Brewer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20829 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Quinn / Palutis -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20831 Archer / Sullivan 48.12 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Rigby / Day 34.56 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20844 Tazer / Buchholz 44.05 2 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Aurora / Tochtrop 39.50 1 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Tippi / Tipton 32.96 1 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Stein / Shaiper 31.73 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Wicked / Lass - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults Score Place

R W F E

24809 Electra / Seely 35.81 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/13/21
24805 Zeke | Meyer - 1 1 0 1 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - = ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24813C Mystery / Reinkemey  29.81 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24814C Primo / McDonald 30.68 O O o0 o0 100 2
24812C Misty / Cinotto 32.11 O O o0 o0 100 3
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 36.29 O O o0 O 100 4



JWW Results Open - Preferred

3/13/21
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20407 Lightning / Plank -- 4 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/13/21

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

16607 Molly / Bolger 43.61 3.829 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/13/21

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
4801 London / Hart 46.49 3.442 10 O 0O O o 100 1

8.inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
8808 Tag / Schaefer 3296 4.854 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Connor / Norris 4112 3.891 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 43.11 3.711 10 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8805 Punkin' / Kitchell 46.49 3.442 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Luke / Wessel 4750 3368 6 0O 0 0 O 100
8803 Wynona / Wessel 5781 2.768 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Rhys / Corcoran 29.37 5.448 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12817 Louis / Sullivan 37.14 4416 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Harley / Jearls 50.58 3.242 1 O O o0 o0 100 2
12820 Rai / Meyer 26.86 6.106 0O 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Gilly / Jacobs -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/13/21

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16832 Melia / Heberlein 3288 5.079 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Clyde / Hugo 35.29 4732 14 0 0 0 0 100 2

16833 Echo / Lawrence 50.73 3.292 1 2 1 0 NQ
16834 Meeka / Heberlein 28.51 5.858 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 35.22 4.742 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Ginger / Albin -- - - - e ABS
16836 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
20612 Odie / Railsback 29.57 5.648 22 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20857 Chance / Plank 4779 3.494 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Lucky / Wright 48.73  3.427 3 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Allie / Behrens - - - - - - ABS

20858 Banzai Angus / Curry - i ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
3/13/21
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8806 Rhys / Corcoran 36.07 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8808 Tag / Schaefer 40.45 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12817 Louis / Sullivan 47.12 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12820 Rai / Meyer 42.75 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cour\;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
16833 Echo / Lawrence -- 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Ginger / Albin -- - - - e ABS
16836 Theo / Jacobs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20612 Odie / Railsback 38.95 1 0 2 0 NQ



